AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/03/2021

Pos

Pos

POO~NOUIA,WNE

Pos

O~NO U WN P

Pos

O~NO U WN P

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Atleta
Baars Jeroen

Van Den Berg Brandon

Atleta

Dijkshoorn Niels
Fouzai Emile

Yin Xiaoyu
Streefland River
Bulman Lars
Markovic Nikodim
Van Den Berg Jason
De Hoog Thom
Huele Vincent
Zulver Thierry

Atleta

Schravendijk Merel
Van Droffelaar Sophia
Blommers Lynn

Van Droffelaar Anna
Jonkman Megan
Wijngaarden Estelle
Ruiter Kimberly
Meijer Thalia

Atleta

Schravendijk Merel
Van Droffelaar Anna
Jonkman Megan
Wijngaarden Estelle
Van Droffelaar Sophia
Szili Torok Flora
Ruiter Kimberly
Meijer Thalia

OC Trainingsrace 4 (Den Haag, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 1992 NED Racing Club
NED 2002 NED Racing Club

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
CHN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2002
2005
2008
2005
2006
2007
2004
2006
2007
2007

NED Zws Vlaardingen
NED Racing Club
NED Racing Club
NED Racing Club
NED Zc Aquadream
NED Racing Club
NED Racing Club
NED De Zeehond'73
NED Racing Club
NED Zws Vlaardingen

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2005
2005
2001
2004
2006
2006
2006
2007

NED Racing Club
NED Zws Vlaardingen
NED Racing Club
NED Zws Vlaardingen
NED Racing Club
NED De Zeehond'73
NED De Columbiaan
NED Mnc Dordrecht

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2008
2006
2007

NED Racing Club
NED Zws Vlaardingen
NED Racing Club
NED De Zeehond'73
NED Zws Vlaardingen
NED Racing Club
NED De Columbiaan
NED Mnc Dordrecht

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'52"16
00'52"64

Tempo

04'10"77
04'18"31
04'28"91
04'29"24
04'31"91
04'32"19
04'32"38
04'36"36
04'39"50
05'11"07

Tempo

04'29"57
04'38"88
04'39"46
04'42"29
04'43"51
05'03"33
05'24"95
05'46"56

Tempo

02'25"03
02'25"71
02'34"84
02'38"07
02'41"86
02'44"41
02'50"90
02'57"03

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

727
707

Pti

675
618
548
546
530
528
527
504
488
354

Pti

674
609
605
587
580
473
385
317

Pti

615
606
505
475
442
422
376
338
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/03/2021

Pos

Pos

wWN PP

Pos

P OO~NOUTEAWNPE

Pos

WN B

Pos

Pos

Atleta
Blommers Lynn

Atleta

Wieling Jonna
Szili Torok Flora
Doorenbos Femke

Atleta

Van Den Berg Jason
Streefland River
Fouzai Emile
Dijkshoorn Niels
Markovic Nikodim
Huele Vincent
Bulman Lars

Zulver Thierry

De Hoog Thom

Yin Xiaoyu

Atleta

Westphal Nikhom
Van Den Berg Brandon
De Vries Jay

Atleta

Westphal Nikhom
De Vries Jay

Atleta

Doorenbos Femke
Wieling Jonna

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

OC Trainingsrace 4 (Den Haag, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa
NED 2001 NED Racing Club

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2002 NED Zpc Amersfoort
NED 2008 NED Racing Club
NED 2004 NED Racing Club

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Anno Societa

2004 NED Racing Club
2005 NED Racing Club
2005 NED Racing Club
2002 NED Zws Vlaardingen
2007 NED Racing Club
2007 NED Racing Club
2006 NED Zc Aquadream
2007 NED Zws Vlaardingen
2006 NED De Zeehond'73
2008 NED Racing Club

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
CHN

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Anno Societa

NED 2002 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
NED 2002 NED Racing Club
NED 2004 NED Racing Club

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Anno Societa
NED 2002 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
NED 2004 NED Racing Club

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2004 NED Racing Club
NED 2002 NED Zpc Amersfoort

NT
gpfﬂJEEt
EIDV[;BNI

Tempo Pti
01'13"72 658
Tempo Pti
01'25"44 422
01'25"60 420
01'26"55 406
Tempo Pti
02'28"72 617
02'30"94 591
02'35"17 543
02'41"34 483
02'44"30 458
02'44"55 456
02'45"73 446
02'55"32 377
02'57"06 366
02'59"31 352
Tempo Pti
00'25"25 686
00'25"68 652
00'26"42 598
Tempo Pti
00'56"01 690
01'00"94 535
Tempo Pti
01'13"80 424

Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/03/2021

Pos

Pos

O WNRE

Pos

A WNPEF

Pos

O WNRE

Pos

Atleta

Baars Jeroen
Van Den Berg Brandon

Atleta

Dijkshoorn Niels
Fouzai Emile

Van Den Berg Jason
Van Den Berg Brandon
Westphal Nikhom

De Vries Jay

Atleta

Schravendijk Merel
Van Droffelaar Anna
Blommers Lynn
Doorenbos Femke

Atleta

De Hoog Thom
Markovic Nikodim
Yin Xiaoyu
Zulver Thierry
Huele Vincent
Bulman Lars

Atleta

Van Droffelaar Anna
Blommers Lynn

Atleta

Van Den Berg Jason
Streefland River

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

OC Trainingsrace 4 (Den Haag, NED)

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED

Anno Societa

1992 NED Racing Club
2002 NED Racing Club

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2002 NED Zws Vlaardingen
2005 NED Racing Club
2004 NED Racing Club
2002 NED Racing Club
2002 NED Wvz Zoetermeer
2004 NED Racing Club

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2005 NED Racing Club
2004 NED Zws Vlaardingen
2001 NED Racing Club
2004 NED Racing Club

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
CHN
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006 NED De Zeehond'73
2007 NED Racing Club
2008 NED Racing Club
2007 NED Zws Vlaardingen
2007 NED Racing Club
2006 NED Zc Aquadream

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED

Anno Societa

2004 NED Zws Vlaardingen
2001 NED Racing Club

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED

Anno Societa

2004 NED Racing Club
2005 NED Racing Club

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'23"33
00'23"92

Tempo

04'06"34
04'17"62
04'29"21
04'31"66
04'41"91
04'42"37

Tempo

04'24"57
04'39"04
04'45"96
04'48"02

Tempo

02'19"87
02'22"39
02'28"28
02'32"35
02'33"29
02'33"84

Tempo

01'11"77
01'14"47

Tempo

01'06"65
01'07"05

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

719
668

Pti

712
623
546
531
475
473

Pti

713
608
565
553

Pti

512
485
430
396
389
385

Pti

713
638

Pti

621
610
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 06/03/2021

Pos Atleta

Jonkman Megan

Van Droffelaar Sophia
Wijngaarden Estelle
Szili Torok Flora
Meijer Thalia

Ruiter Kimberly

OO, WNE

Pos Atleta

Westphal Nikhom
Fouzai Emile
De Vries Jay
Huele Vincent
Bulman Lars
Dijkshoorn Niels
Yin Xiaoyu
Markovic Nikodim
Zulver Thierry

0 De Hoog Thom

POO~NOUITA,WNE

Pos Atleta

Jonkman Megan
Schravendijk Merel
Wijngaarden Estelle
Van Droffelaar Sophia
Ruiter Kimberly
Doorenbos Femke
Meijer Thalia

NOoO O~ WNPRE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

OC Trainingsrace 4 (Den Haag, NED)

RISULTATI

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006
2005
2006
2008
2007
2006

NED Racing Club
NED Zws Vlaardingen
NED De Zeehond'73
NED Racing Club
NED Mnc Dordrecht
NED De Columbiaan

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
CHN
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2002
2005
2004
2007
2006
2002
2008
2007
2007
2006

NED Wvz Zoetermeer
NED Racing Club
NED Racing Club
NED Racing Club
NED Zc Aquadream
NED Zws Vlaardingen
NED Racing Club
NED Racing Club
NED Zws Vlaardingen
NED De Zeehond'73

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2004
2007

NED Racing Club
NED Racing Club
NED De Zeehond'73
NED Zws Vlaardingen
NED De Columbiaan
NED Racing Club
NED Mnc Dordrecht

EIDV%NI

Tempo

02'53"19
02'54"46
02'55"14
02'57"91
03'07"65
03'13"11

Tempo

00'56"83
00'59"53
01'00"81
01'01"40
01'01"41
01'02"78
01'03"25
01'03"68
01'06"26
01'06"85

Tempo

01'07"34
01'07"44
01'09"79
01'11"33
01'14"83
01'15"11
01'22"93

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

518
506
501
478
407
373

Pti

660
574
539
523
523
490
479
469
416
405

Pti

559
556
502
470
407
403
299
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